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PARNUMAA LAHTISED MV AERUTAMISES KV 6. etapp

22.07.2023
Parnu
Korraldaja:
1 12:00 PEK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
500m 1 Artemi Hozjainov 2014 Pdhjakotkas  3:06.62
Heat 1 2 Ratibor Kuprijanov 2013 Pirita 3:15.21
3 Mark Solopahhov 2013 Dinamo 3:18.38
4 Nouredine El Joia 2013 Narva 3:21.36
5 Juhan Elmet 2013 SAK Tartu 3:21.93
6 Platon Sharon 2013 Parnu 4:19.18
2 12:07 PEK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
500m 1 Maksim Minin 2013 Narva 3:05.27
Heat 2 2 Savel Fedorov 2014 Narva 3:14.58
3 Saveli Kotenkov 2014 Pohjakotkas  3:21.41
4 Kirill Polubinski 2014 Narva 3:33.62
5 Mykola Derhak 2014 Parnu 4:09.17
6 Mykhailo Karpov 2015 Pamnu 4:33.00
3 12:14 TDK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
500m 1 Isabella Becker 2011 Viljandi 2:48.68
Heat 1 2 Darja Koltsina 2012 Pdhjakotkas  3:05.01
3 Boshena Fedorova 2011 Narva 3:08.43
4 Adeele Soa 2011 Viljandi 3:16.20
5 Keitlyn Armuand 2011 Parnu 3:19.94
4 12:21 TDK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
500m 1 Kért Leetsi 2012 SAK Tartu 2:45.80
Heat 2 Kateryna Kapinos 2012 Parnu 2:47.03

2

3 Kamelia Sibul 2012 Pirita 3:00.01
4 Hanna Liisa  Erlich 2012 SAK Tartu 3:07.98
5 Zlata Pereskokova 2011 Pdhjakotkas  3:41.49



5

6

7

8

9

12:28 PDK-1
500m
Heat 1

12:35 PDK-1
500m
Heat 2

12:42 TCK-1
500m
Heat 1

12:49 TCK-1
500m
Heat 2

12:56 PCK-1
500m
Heat 1

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5
6

Miron
Pavel
Rasmus
Aleksandr
Georg
Lucas

Zahar

Hozjainov
Zadorozndi
Jarva
Bespalov
Timofejev
Urban

Silasin

1/3to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

N o g~ wWwN

Jasper
Makar
Nikita
Ignat
Aleksandr
Oskar
Stepan

Myroslav

Becker
KotSetkov
R&zdhh
Stelmahhov
Bendi
Truus
Teterin

Malenyk

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5
6

Emika
Mirjam
Mia
Viktoriia
Sofia
Helene

Aleksandra

Gutmann
Aasaru
Elmet
Liuklian
Matvijenko
Kihu

Antonov

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

N o g~ W N

Sofia
Sofja
Amelia
Mari-Liis
Leena
Ene-Ly
Viivika

1st to Final, 2/7 to SF

1

N o g~ wWwN

Alex
Martin
Oliver
Mihhail
Zahar

Karl Oscar

Dmytro

Mikson
Fedorova
PolistSuk
Reimus
Raska
Leppik

Aasma

Jurjev
Luik

Truus
Aleksejev
Konovko
Erlich
Ostapenko

2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011

2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009

2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Narva

Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Emaj6e
Pirita

Parnu

Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Diinamo
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Viljandi

Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu

Narva
Viljandi
Emaj6e
Narva
Dunamo
SAK Tartu

Parnu

2:33.07
2:42.01
2:45.23
2:50.89
2:53.56
3:06.46
DNS

2:36.71
2:40.90
2:43.35
2:45.13
3:00.52
3:21.06
4:05.10
DNS

2:18.29
2:22.41
2:31.57
2:35.68
2:36.29
3:12.40
DNF

2:26.08
2:28.76
2:29.97
2:42.15
2:42.60
2:45.35
2:50.69

2:08.93
2:29.66
2:39.19
2:49.79
2:53.76
3:01.36
3:06.54



10

11

12

13

14

15

13:03

13:10

13:17

13:24

13:31

13:38

PC K-1
500m
Heat 2

PC K-1
500m
Heat 3

PB K-1
500m
Heat 1

PB K-1
500m
Heat 2

PA K-1
500m
Heat 1

PA K-1
500m
Heat 2

1st to Final, 2/7 to SF

1

2
3
4
5

Viktor
Akim
Paul
Joonatan
Mihhail

1st to Final, 2/7 to SF

1

2
3
4
5
6

Veiko
Siim
Sergei
Mark
Markus

Tymur

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

~N o g~ wWwN

Roman
Vladyslav
Leonid
Fedor
Gradimir
Igor

Aleksei

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

o N o g~ w N

Joonas
Fred
Mihhail
Ruslan
Tauri
Konrad
Andrei

Jaroslav

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4

Kaarel
Aleksander
Aleksandr

Daniel

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5

Markus
Juri
Maksim
Ivan

Nikolai

Jegorov 2009
Silin 2009
Vihmann 2010
Kummer 2010
Teterin 2010
Aasma 2009
Sildveer 2010
Ogoltsov 2009
Dronik 2010
Muzdka 2009
Odyntsov 2010
Orlov 2008
Kapinos 2008
Koltsov 2008
Fedosejev 2007
Tihhonov 2007
Kolpakov 2008
Pomaznev 2008
Vahesoo 2007
Kahu 2008
Pavlov 2007
Lisienko 2007
Ummik 2007
Aavik 2007
B&zgu 2007
Kerimov 2008
Heinalo 2005
Vassiljev 2005
Nemirski 2006
Karsten 2006
Tugevus 2006
Damaskin 2005
Teterin 2006
Andrushchenko 2005
Ogoltsov 2006

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Pirita

Pirita

Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Dunamo

Parnu

Dunamo
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Narva

Pirita
Pirita
Dunamo
Narva
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Parnu

Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas

2:17.43
2:21.48
2:33.82
2:34.21
3:23.03

2:16.02
2:22.46
2:31.42
2:42.01
2:55.52
3:16.05

2:05.95
2:06.85
2:12.89
2:19.34
2:20.05
2:22.30
2:31.54

2:05.22
2:06.59
2:08.43
2:09.17
2:12.49
2:17.61
2:25.94
2:28.49

2:05.55
2:08.59
2:09.97
2:11.12

2:09.03
2:09.83
2:11.95
2:12.37
2:15.05



16 13:53 PCC-1
500m
Final A

17 14:00 PEK-1
500m
SF1

18 14:07 TDK-1
500m
SF1

19 14:14 PDK-1
500m
SF1

20 14:21 TCK-1
500m
SF1

21 14:28 PCK-1
500m
SF1

Artjom
Kyrylo
Timur

Aleksandr

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1

2
3
4
5
6

Nouredine
Juhan
Kirill
Mykola
Platon

Mykhailo

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1

2
3
4

Hanna Liisa
Adeele
Keitlyn
Zlata

1/3 to Final A Rest out

N o g~ W N

Ignat
Aleksandr
Georg
Aleksandr
Lucas
Oskar

Stepan

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1

N o g~ wWwN

Viktoriia
Leena
Sofia
Ene-Ly
Mari-Liis
Viivika

Helene

1/3 to Final A Rest out

~N o g~ wWwN

Martin
Paul
Sergei
Mark
Tymur
Karl Oscar
Mihhail
Mihhail

Tuur
Malenyk
Miruskov

Hendrikson

El Joia
Elmet
Polubinski
Derhak
Sharon

Karpov

Erlich
Soa
Armuand

Pereskokova

Stelmahhov
Bespalov
Timofejev
Bendi
Urban
Truus

Teterin

Liuklian
Raska
Matvijenko
Leppik
Reimus
Aasma
Kihu

Luik
Vihmann
Ogoltsov
Dronik
Odyntsov
Erlich
Teterin

Aleksejev

2009
2009
2012
2010

2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2015

2012
2011
2011
2011

2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011

2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Narva
SAK Tartu
Narva
Parnu
Parnu

Parnu

SAK Tartu
Viljandi
Parnu

Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Emajde

Pirita

Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Viljandi
Parnu

Parnu

Viljandi
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Parnu

SAK Tartu
Pirita

Narva

4:27.84
6:00.02
6:28.80
DNF

3:10.12
3:23.68
3:27.57
4:10.60
4:28.86
4:32.43

3:07.11
3:11.68
3:26.68
3:55.26

2:51.11
2:57.83
3:02.44
3:08.79
3:12.27
3:31.03
4:06.16

2:35.29
2:36.48
2:38.96
2:42.98
2:45.99
2:51.57
3:11.19

2:22.82
2:31.79
2:33.06
2:51.99
2:55.86
3:13.07
3:28.23
DNF

12



22 14:35 PCK-1
500m
SF2

23 14:42 PBK-1
500m
SF1

24 14:49 PAK-1
500m
SF1

25 15:11 PEK-1
500m
Final A

26 15:18 TDK-1
500m
Final A

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1

N o g~ W N

Siim
Akim
Oliver
Joonatan
Markus
Zahar
Dmytro

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1

o N o g b~ W N

Ruslan
Gradimir
Andrei
Fedor
Igor
Konrad
Jaroslav
Aleksei

Tauri

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1
2
3

© 00 N o g M~ W N P
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Nikolai
Daniel

lvan

Artemi
Maksim
Nouredine
Saveli
Saveli
Ratibor
Mark
Juhan

Kirill

Kart
Isabella
Kateryna
Kamelia
Boshena
Keitlyn
Hanna Liisa
Adeele

Darja

Sildveer 2010
Silin 2009
Truus 2009
Kummer 2010
Muzoka 2009
Konovko 2009
Ostapenko 2010
Lisienko 2007
Tihhonov 2007
B6zgu 2007
Fedosejev 2007
Kolpakov 2008
Aavik 2007
Kerimov 2008
Pomaznev 2008
Ummik 2007
Ogoltsov 2006
Karsten 2006
Andrushchenko 2005
Hozjainov 2014
Minin 2013
El Joia 2013
Kotenkov 2014
Fedorov 2014
Kuprijanov 2013
Solopahhov 2013
Elmet 2013
Polubinski 2014
Leetsi 2012
Becker 2011
Kapinos 2012
Sibul 2012
Fedorova 2011
Armuand 2011
Erlich 2012
Soa 2011
Koltsina 2012

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Emajde
Pirita
Dunamo
Diinamo

Parnu

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

SAK Tartu

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu

Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pirita
Dunamo
SAK Tartu

Narva

SAK Tartu
Viljandi
Parnu

Pirita

Narva
Parnu

SAK Tartu
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas

2:55.72
2:16.85
2:22.23
2:28.17
2:55.21
3:06.82
3:07.82

2:15.24
2:19.08
2:21.28
2:23.31
2:24.44
2:25.59
2:30.75
2:31.14
DNF

2:23.97
2:25.54
2:27.46

2:45.74
2:56.16
2:57.64
2:58.66
3:10.56
3:11.44
3:12.57
3:15.88
3:35.99

2:44.07
2:45.12
2:46.90
2:51.72
3:04.05
3:11.89
3:12.40
3:17.32
DNF
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27

28

29

30

31

15:25 TEK-1
500m
Final A

15:32 PDK-1
500m
Final A

15:39 TCK-1
500m
Final A

15:46 PCK-1
500m
Final A

15:53 PB C-1
500m
Final A

© 00 N o g A~ W N BB © 00 N o g A~ W N B N o g~ W N P
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Aleksandra
Viktoria
Aleksia
Polina
Liisa

Sofia

Myroslava

Miron
Jasper
Pavel
Makar
Rasmus
Nikita
Ignat
Aleksandr
Georg

Emika
Mirjam
Sofia
Sofja
Mia
Amelia
Sofia
Viktoriia

Leena

Alex
Veiko
Viktor
Martin
Siim
Oliver
Akim
Sergei

Paul

Pagi
Razinkova
PolistSuk
Orljuk
Raska
Pettsenko

Lopatko

Hozjainov
Becker
Zadorozndi
KotSetkov
Jarva
R&zdhh
Stelmahhov
Bespalov

Timofejev

Gutmann
Aasaru
Mikson
Fedorova
Elmet
PolistSuk
Matvijenko
Liuklian

Raska

Jurjev
Aasma
Jegorov
Luik
Sildveer
Truus
Silin
Ogoltsov

Vihmann

2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014

2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012

2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Parnu

Narva
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pd&hjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo

Pdhjakotkas

Narva
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Emaj6e
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Viljandi

2:51.58
3:13.30
3:17.22
3:20.52
3:24.48
3:46.62
3:51.03

2:25.11
2:25.86
2:35.63
2:38.81
2:41.32
2:44.84
2:48.97
2:50.11
2:54.13

2:18.47
2:20.19
2:25.20
2:29.45
2:30.42
2:34.61
2:36.36
2:40.37
2:46.59

2:03.06
2:07.85
2:08.21
2:08.61
2:15.38
2:17.15
2:18.07
2:25.19
2:27.42
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32

33

34

35

36

37

16:00 TB K-1
500m
Final A

16:07 PBK-1
500m
Final A

16:14 PAC-1
500m
Final A

16:21 TAK-1
500m
Final A

16:28 PA K-1
500m
Final A

16:35 MC-1
500m
Final A

© 00 N o a M~ W N P
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Margarita
Kelli

Carola

Roman
Joonas
Vladyslav
Fred
Mihhail
Leonid
Ruslan
Gradimir

Andrei

Rem
Aleksei

Artemi

Anna
Katrin
Veronika
Katarina
Maria
Helena

Kristi

Kaarel

Ivan
Markus
Aleksander
Juri
Maksim
Aleksandr
Nikolai

Daniel

Joosep
Deniss
Andreas
Madis
Taimo

Rain

Grigorjeva 2008
Leetsi 2008
Mitt 2008
Orlov 2008
Vahesoo 2007
Kapinos 2008
Kahu 2008
Pavlov 2007
Koltsov 2008
Lisienko 2007
Tihhonov 2007
B6zgu 2007
Samsonov 2005
Sdobnov 2005
Kukuskin 2008
Drusinova 2006
Kolk 2007
Karotam 2005
Hirvi 2005
Soritskaja 2006
Press 2005
Kasemaa 2006
Heinalo 2005
Andrushchenko 2005
Tugevus 2006
Vassiljev 2005
Damaskin 2005
Teterin 2006
Nemirski 2006
Ogoltsov 2006
Karsten 2006
Karlson 1995
Tihhomirov 1999
Baum 1995
Vitsut 1990
Priinits 1997
Metsoja 1972

Dinamo
SAK Tartu

Parnu

Dunamo
Pirita

Parnu

Pirita
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas

Parnu

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Viljandi
TUASK
Viljandi

2:18.71
2:22.77
2:39.68

1:51.74
1:52.92
1:54.48
2:04.01
2:06.53
2:08.95
2:09.34
2:14.43
2:17.29

2:24.21
2:44.11
2:49.47

2:06.79
2:10.00
2:22.56
2:25.44
2:26.23
2:34.36
DNS

1:54.71
1:55.33
1:58.58
2:02.48
2:04.96
2:05.48
2:05.94
2:11.59
2:12.71

1:57.71
2:08.22
2:12.65
2:16.52
2:13.97
2:27.00
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38 16:42 NK-1
500m
Final A

39 16:49 MK-1
500m
Final A

40 16:56 VN K-1
500m
Final A

41 17:03 VMK-1
500m
Final A

42 17:10 PEK-2
500
Final A

43 17:17 TDK-2
500
Final A

A W N P

o N o g b~ W N B

Natalja
Eve
Julija

Sade Lee

Aron
Albert
Kevin
Alexander
Martin
Vitali
Aleksei

Aleksander

Sigrid
Ekaterina

Ele

Vitali
Kristo

Andrei

Maksim
Nouredine
Artemi
Saveli
Saveli

Kirill

Kateryna
Isabella
Boshena
Aleksandra
Keitlyn
Kamelia
Darja

Zlata
Aleksia

Viktoria

Damaskina
Kilasalu
VarSavskaja

Kerge

Faber
Orlov
Poljans
Pekhenko
Mikson
Soritski
Olenin

Sibul

Leetsi
Jurjeva

Becker

Soritski
Sepp
Solovjov

Minin

El Joia
Hozjainov
Kotenkov
Fedorov

Polubinski

Kapinos
Becker
Fedorova
Pagi
Armuand
Sibul
KoltSina
Pereskokova
PolistSuk

Razinkova

1984
1992
2002
2003

2002
2003
2002
2002
2004
1971
2004
1974

1981
1985
1985

1971
1986
1964

2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014

2012
2011
2011
2013
2011
2012
2011
2011
2014
2013

Narva
Viljandi
Narva

Parnu

Emaj6e
Dunamo
Parnu

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pirita

SAK Tartu
Narva

Viljandi

Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Narva

Narva
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Narva

Parnu
Viljandi
Narva
Narva
Parnu
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

2:08.61
2:17.32
2:29.05
2:29.31

1:47.53
1:48.82
1:49.61
1:50.10
1:57.48
1:57.95
1:59.99
2:00.34

2:21.58
2:37.82
3:53.64

2:09.97
2:20.23
2:39.24

2:42.97

2:46.63

3:06.43

2:34.27

2:34.73

2:52.39

3:05.92

3:14.83
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44

45

46
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48

17:24

17:31

17:38

17:45

17:52

PD K-2
500
Final A

TC K-2
500
Final A

PC K-2
500
Final A

PB C-2
500
Final A

TB K-2
500
Final A

Pavel
Makar
Miron
Aleksandr
Nikita
Ignat
Lucas

Aleksandr

Emika
Sofia
Leena
Sofia
Ene-Ly
Viktoriia
Helene

Viivika

Siim
Akim
Veiko
Kyrylo
Tymur
Dmytro

Aleksandr

Artjom

Veronika
Katrin
Kelli
Mirjam
Carola

Margarita

Zadorozndi
KotSetkov
Hozjainov
Bespalov
R&z8hh
Stelmahhov
Urban
Bendi

Gutmann
Mikson
Raska
Matvijenko
Leppik
Liuklian
Kihu

Aasma

Sildveer
Silin
Aasma
Malenyk
Odyntsov

Ostapenko

Hendrikson

Tuur

Kolpakova
Kolk
Leetsi
Aasaru
Mitt

Grigorjeva

2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011

2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010

2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

2010
2009

2007
2007
2008
2009
2008
2008

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Narva

Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Parnu
Dunamo
Parnu

Parnu

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

SAK Tartu
Parnu

Parnu

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Parnu

Dunamo

2:23.14

2:31.16

2:38.51

2:45.62

2:10.54

2:24.18

2:25.13

2:42.60

2:10.07

2:26.66

2:48.07

3:46.22

2:07.51

2:11.12

2:13.31
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50

51

52

53

54

17:59

18:06

18:13

18:20

18:27

18:34

PB K-2
500
Final A

PA C-2
500
Final A

TA K-2
500
Final A

PA K-2
500
Final A

M C-2
500
Final A

N K-2
500
Final A

Joonas
Roman
Vladyslav
Fred

Alex
Ruslan
Gradimir

Leonid

Aleksei

Rem

Veronika

Katarina

Juri
Aleksander
Daniel
Nikolai
Maksim

Mihhail

Andreas
Joosep
Rain

Madis

Natalja
Julija
Sigrid
Eve
Anna

Sade Lee

Véhesoo
Orlov
Kapinos
Kahu
Jurjev
Lisienko
Tihhonov

Koltsov

Sdobnov

Samsonov

Karotam

Hirvi

Damaskin
Vassiljev
Karsten
Ogoltsov
Teterin

Pavlov

Baum
Karlson
Metsoja

Vitsut

Damaskina
VarSavskaja
Leetsi
Kulasalu
Drusinova

Kerge

2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008

2005
2005

2005
2005

2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007

1995
1995
1972
1990

1984
2002
1981
1992
2006
2003

Pirita
Dunamo
Parnu
Viljandi
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Dunamo

Parnu

TUASK

Viljandi

Narva
Narva
SAK Tartu
Viljandi
Parnu

Parnu

1:50.02

1:50.33

1:58.28

1:58.63

3:05.38

2:17.98

1:50.89

1:54.76

1:55.41

2:07.11

2:15.93

2:02.46

2:02.75

2:04.66



55

56

18:41 MK-2
500
Final A

18:48 MIX-B K-4
500
Final A

Albert
Alexander
Joonas
Roman
Aleksei
Aleksander
Kevin
Markus
Maksim
Mihhail

Katrin
Veronika
Leonid
Gradimir
Sofia
Emika
Akim
Jaroslav
Vladyslav
Veiko
Carola
Ene-Ly
Alex
Ruslan
Sofja

Boshena

Orlov
Pekhenko
Vahesoo
Orlov
Olenin
Sibul
Poljans
Tugevus
Teterin

Pavlov

Kolk
Kolpakova
Koltsov
Tihhonov
Mikson
Gutmann
Silin
Kerimov
Kapinos
Aasma
Mitt
Leppik
Jurjev
Lisienko
Fedorova

Fedorova

2003
2002
2007
2008
2004
1974
2002
2006
2006
2007

2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2010
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2007
2009
2011

Diinamo
Dunamo
Pirita

Diinamo

Narva

Parnu
Parnu
Pirita

Dinamo

Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu

Parnu

Parnu
Narva
Narva
Narva

Narva

1:38.65

1:38.86

1:50.04

1:52.55

DNS

1:51.24

1:54.20

1:54.66

2:12.54



